Friends of the Berks County Sheriff K-9

2024 Picnic Ticket Purchase Form

Please join your friends and neighbors for a day of fun to support the Berks County Sheriff K-9 Unit!



There are a few different ways to purchase tickets: Stop into the office with cash, check, or money order, send us your completed purchase form with a check via US Mail (see below for mailing address and details) or submit your request via PayPal or Venmo by using the link or QR code pictured below. If purchasing via PayPal or Venmo, please be sure to include your full name, address, and phone number so we are able to add you to our list. We look forward to seeing you!

NAME:	Friends of the DATE:	
ADDRESS:	Berks County Sheriff	
EMAIL ADDRESS:		
PHONE:		
NI IMBER OF TICKETS:		

Please make checks payable to:

Berks County Community Foundation*

Mail To:

Friends of the Berks County Sheriff K-9 Attn: Samantha Watson Berks County Sheriff's Office 633 Court Street Reading, PA 19601

*The Friends of the Berks County Sheriff K-9 fund is a component fund of the Berks County Community Foundation. The Community Foundation is a nonprofit corporation whose purpose is to develop, manage, and distribute funding to meet existing and emerging community needs. Tax deductible contributions to the fund can be made by check payable to the Berks County Community Foundation. The Berks County Community Foundation develops, manages, and distributes funds for charitable purpose in the community. The official registration and financial information of Berks County Community Foundation may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free within Pennsylvania: 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.

Via Venmo: @berkscosheriff

Via PayPal: @bcsok9

